
@
Republic of the Ph1hppines 

)flrngurt ilttatr ru1111ms1t1• 
2601 La Tnnldad, Benguet 

www.bsu.edu.ph 
Telef•x No. (0741661-1839, Em•il:procurementC,bsu.edu.ph 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION (RFQ) 
(ALL ENTRIES ARE MANDAT ORY) 

aAOO#O ....,,..,.,.. 

Name of Owner/ Corporation/ Cooperative/ Agency: ________ _ 

Name of Business: _________________________ _ 
QUOTATION NO /IS 
DATE: FEB 1 8 2025 
P.R. NO .. 2025-01-79, 2025-01-80, 2025-02-238, 

AddrNS:. _____________________________ _ 
Email addrn: ___________ Telephone No. _____ _ 

and 2015-01-74 
ec.. •. [;8 400 -oo 

FUND SOURCE· GAA 

The Benguet State University through its Bids and Awards Committee will undertake NP-SVP for the itemls listed below under the
following tenns and conditions. 

1 All entnes must be wntten legibly and accurately 
2. Delivery penod Is within I calendar days
3. Warranty period shall be for a minimum of three months, in case of expendable supplies, and a minimum of one year in case of non

expendable supplies from date of acceptance by the University.
4. Price validity shall be for a penod of � calendar days 
5. Compliance with specifications Kindly specify in the column provided below whether the offer fully complies with the specifications or a

counter offer.
6. Deadline of submission of quotation Is on or before 5:00 PM of February .;4 , 2026 . Offers may be submitted In sealed or open 

quotation In person, or through facslmlle (074-661-1839) or emall (procurement@bsu.edu.ph)
7 The item/s shall be procured by __ a) line Item; / b) lot; ___ c) sub-lot
8. Business Permit Number·--------------� date of issue _______ , place of issue:

____________ (If renewal of Business Permit Is still on process, please indicate OR No:. __________, 
date of OR • for the payment of renewal)

� 

9. • PhilGEPS Registration Number __________ _

�AMUE . 0 IDEN 
Cha on, B (Goo & Services) 

College/DeptJOffice: CN, OVPAA, and GAD 

Technlcal Specifications 
Item 

Qty Unit Item (Brand and Model) ABC Unit Cost Total Cost No. 
COMPLY COUNTER 

OFFER 
Ona (1) Lot Supply, Delivery, and lnst.llation of Various Parts and Consumables of Fuji Xerox 
Photocopier 

1 2 pc Fuser Assembly 26,800 00 
2 1 k,t T1 Feed Roll Kot 3,600 00 
3 1 kit DADF Feed Kit 4,200 00 
4 1 pc Developer Beads K 5,200 00 
5 1 pc Toner Cartridge C 4,500 00 
1 1 pc Toner Cartndoe (K). black for Fu11 Aoeos C3060 8,500 00 
2 2 pc Waste Toner Container for FuJI Apeos C3060 5,600 00 

XXXX.XJOOOOO( 

TOTAL 68,400.00 

Counter offers. 
Delivery Period ____________ _ 
Warranty· ______________ _ 
Price Validity: _____________ _ 

We hereby submit our quotations, accept the general conditions for the above items and be bound by our offer 

Signature over Printed Name Date and Time of Receipt of RFQ 

• Nor o ground for d,sqvo/lf,co11on for foilvre to mdlcote bvt rt!Qvired os o condition for oword 

RrAsfd 9/Jl/1011 

P•ce 1 of 1 


